
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 U.S. General Services Administration 38 days Tue 6/3/14 Fri 7/25/14
2 Project Initiation 12 days Tue 6/3/14 Wed 6/18/14
3 Kick-Off Meeting / Review of Agency Data 1 day Tue 6/3/14 Tue 6/3/14
4 Site Survey / Furniture Inventory/As Built 1 day Wed 6/11/14 Wed 6/11/14
5 Prepare & Submit Inventory List 3 days Thu 6/12/14 Mon 6/16/14
6 GSA Agency Review and Approval 2 days Tue 6/17/14 Wed 6/18/14
7 Adjust CADD Base Plan as Required 2 days Thu 6/12/14 Fri 6/13/14
8 Space Planning/Conceptual Furniture Layout 16 days Mon 6/16/14 Tue 7/8/14
9 Review of proposed Space Plan 1 day Mon 6/16/14 Mon 6/16/14
10 Conceptual V/P/D Plan 2 days Tue 6/17/14 Wed 6/18/14
11 Revisions to Propsoed Space plan 2 days Thu 6/19/14 Fri 6/20/14
12 50% Submittal GSA/Agency Review and Approval 3 days Mon 6/23/14 Wed 6/25/14
13 Final Space/Concept Furniture Plan 2 days Thu 6/26/14 Fri 6/27/14
14 Furniture Market Reseach 2 days Mon 6/30/14 Tue 7/1/14
15 Furniture Market Research Presentation/Teleconference (Demountable 

Walls)
1 day Wed 7/2/14 Wed 7/2/14

16 100% Submittal GSA/Agency Review and Approval 3 days Thu 7/3/14 Tue 7/8/14
17  90% Construction Documents 26 days Mon 6/16/14 Tue 7/22/14
18 Title Sheet/General Notes 4 days Mon 6/16/14 Thu 6/19/14
19 Demolition Plan 2 days Mon 6/16/14 Tue 6/17/14
20 Construction Plan/Floor Plans 4 days Mon 6/16/14 Thu 6/19/14
21 Fire Life Safey Plan/Accessibilty Plan 4 days Fri 6/20/14 Wed 6/25/14
22 Reflected Ceiling Plan 3 days Thu 6/26/14 Mon 6/30/14
23 Voice, Power, Data Plan 2 days Mon 6/30/14 Tue 7/1/14
24 Interior Elevations 3 days Mon 6/30/14 Wed 7/2/14
25 Interior Finishes Plan 6 days Thu 7/3/14 Fri 7/11/14
26 Details 6 days Thu 7/3/14 Fri 7/11/14
27 Schedules 3 days Wed 7/9/14 Fri 7/11/14
28 MEP and FP Drawings 10 days Mon 7/7/14 Fri 7/18/14
29 Specifications 6 days Tue 7/8/14 Tue 7/15/14
30 90% Submittal GSA / Agency Review & Approval 5 days Wed 7/16/14 Tue 7/22/14
31 100% Contract Documents 3 days Wed 7/23/14 Fri 7/25/14
32 Revsions/ Final Contarct Documents Updates 2 days Wed 7/23/14 Thu 7/24/14
33 100% Submittal GSA / Agency Review & Approval 1 day Fri 7/25/14 Fri 7/25/14
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